- Parts list -
Vehicle C905613 (62J) 616 CDI
Assortment class Van Group 27 722.6 MERCEDES-BENZ
AUT.TRANSMISSION
Sub-group 115 OIL PAN,OIL FILTER
Image ID: drawing_B27115000007
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
5 A 140 270 08 12 * OIL PAN 1
10 A 140 271 00 80 * ELASTOMERIC MOLDED SEAL 1
15 A 140 277 00 95 * TRANSMISSION OIL FILTER 1
20 A 140 271 00 68 * CLAMPING BODY
Replaced by: A 220 271 00 68
NB
© Copyright 2024
Mercedes-Benz A
G
Parts Information
20 A 220 271 00 68 * CLAMPING BODY
Logistical replacement for A 140 271 00 68
Replaces: A 140 271 00 68
NB
25 A 140 271 01 68 * CLAMPING BODY
Replaced by: A 220 271 02 68
NB
25 A 220 271 02 68 * CLAMPING BODY
Logistical replacement for A 140 271 01 68
Replaces: A 140 271 01 68
NB
30 A 140 990 46 01 * CAP SCREW WITH FLANGE
M6X32
6
35 A 140 271 00 60 * SEALING RING 1
40 A 000 997 65 32 * SCREW PLUG 1
50 A 220 271 00 98 * MAGNET
Replaced by: A 169 371 00 03
Replaced by: A 000 988 09 52
-
50 A 169 371 00 03 * MAGNET
OIL PAN TO TRANSMISSION
Replaced by: A 000 988 09 52
Replaces: A 220 271 00 98
1
50 A 000 988 09 52 * PERMANENT MAGNET
OIL PAN TO TRANSMISSION
Replaces: A 220 271 00 98
Replaces: A 169 371 00 03
1
© Copyright 2024 Mercedes-Benz AG